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SITE SUMMARY:

II;-’ - 32,670 S.F. (0.75 ACRES)
= BUILDING INFORMATION:

BUILDING GSF 105,000 SF

APARTMENT _GSF: L 64,489 SF

PARKING GSF: 40,511 SF
PRIVATE PARKING:
PUBLIC PARKING:
PARKING COUNT:

62 STALLS
42 STALLS
104 STALLS

79 UNITS
33 UNITS
38 UNITS

8 UNITS

BUILDING UNIT TYPE MIX:
stTubio
] BEDROOM: "
2 BEDROOM " . .

UNIT TYPE NSF: -
sTubio
1 BEDROOM -
2 BEDROOM - . -,

504-504 SF
579-844 SF
944-969 SF
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BUILDING GSF/FLOOR:
LOWER LEVEL
LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 3

LEVEL 4

105,000 SF
23,680 SF
20,285 SF
20,315 SF
20,360 SF
20,360 SF
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SITE PLAN -

LOW_ER._LE\_./EL & LEVEL 1
LEVELS 2-3 & 4
ELEVATIONS
ELEVATIONS

EXTERIOR PERSPECTIVES
EXTERIOR PERSPECTIVES
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